Olympic Coast National Marine Sanctuary
Advisory Council

Virtual Meeting Draft Agenda
Friday, July 23, 2021 | 10 am — 1 pm PST

NATIONAL MARINE
SANCTUARIES

OLYMPIC COAST

Join meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone:
https://www.gotomeet.me/NOAANational-Marine-Sanctuaries/ocnms-advisory-council-meeting

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11:00 pm

11:50 pm
12:00 pm

12:20 pm

12:55 pm

1:00 pm

or dial in+1 (872) 240-3212 Access Code: 664-769-077

Call to Order & Welcome

Standing Items: Internal Affairs

e Discuss and Adopt Agenda

e Approval of May 2021 meeting notes
e New member

e Future meeting format

e September meeting

Information and Discussion Item SanctSound:
Acoustics monitoring in OCNMS

Information and Discussion Item: West Coast
regional climate impact profile

Information and Action* Item: Resolution to provide
recommendations to OCNMS superintendent in
response to Executive Order 14008, Sect 216

Public Comment; Written or oral comments

Superintendents Report Recent events and efforts

Member Reports: Sanctuary Advisory Council
representative constituency information on recent or
upcoming items of interest to other members

Standing Item: Call for future agenda topics and date
of next meeting

Adjourn

* Public comment will be solicited with each action item on the agenda

Lee Whitford, Chair;

Lee Whitford, Chair;
others

Lindsey Peavey,
ONMS Conservation
Science

Zac Cannizzo,
ONMS/NOAA Climate
Program

Kevin Decker, Tourism
& Economic
Development

Carol Bernthal, OCNMS
OCNMS AC members

Lee Whitford, Chair


https://www.gotomeet.me/NOAANational-Marine-Sanctuaries/ocnms-advisory-council-meeting
tel:+18722403212,,664769077

