## Olympic Coast National Marine Sanctuary Advisory Council



## Virtual Meeting Draft Agenda

Friday, July 23, 2021 | 10 am – 1 pm PST

Join meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone: https://www.gotomeet.me/NOAANational-Marine-Sanctuaries/ocnms-advisory-council-meeting or dial in+1 (872) 240-3212 Access Code: 664-769-077

10:00 am	Call to Order & Welcome	Lee Whitford, Chair;
10:05 am	<ul> <li>Standing Items: Internal Affairs</li> <li>Discuss and Adopt Agenda</li> <li>Approval of May 2021 meeting notes</li> <li>New member</li> <li>Future meeting format</li> <li>September meeting</li> </ul>	Lee Whitford, Chair; others
10:20 am	Information and Discussion Item SanctSound: Acoustics monitoring in OCNMS	Lindsey Peavey, ONMS Conservation Science
10:40 am	Information and Discussion Item: West Coast regional climate impact profile	Zac Cannizzo, ONMS/NOAA Climate Program
11:00 pm	<b>Information and Action* Item</b> : Resolution to provide recommendations to OCNMS superintendent in response to Executive Order 14008, Sect 216	Kevin Decker, Tourism & Economic Development
11:50 pm	Public Comment: Written or oral comments	,
12:00 pm	Superintendents Report Recent events and efforts	Carol Bernthal, OCNMS
12:20 pm	<b>Member Reports</b> : Sanctuary Advisory Council representative constituency information on recent or upcoming items of interest to other members	OCNMS AC members
12:55 pm 1:00 pm	<b>Standing Item</b> : Call for future agenda topics and date of next meeting <b>Adjourn</b>	Lee Whitford, Chair